
2.71

2.81
3.30

2.69

2.74

 C6 
 O8 

 O7 

 C5 

 C4 

 C  

 O  

 OXT

 CZ 

 NH2  NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CZ  OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Pro 746(B)

Val 137(A)

Aae 1010(A)

Fum 1008(A)

Arg 142(A)

Tyr 128(A)

Tyr 244(A)

Gln 240(A)


